DECEMBER 2017
St. Elizabeth Council #8747
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3

First Sunday of
Advent

4

7:00 PM
Officers/
Programs 7:30
PM Members
Business
Meeting

6

Immaculate
Conception of the
Virgin Mary

Knighthood
(3rd) Degree,
Registration
2:00 PM at Holy
Family Parish

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

7:00 PM Knight Sounds
Assembly at Gate of
Officers 7:30 PM Heaven
Business Cemetary
Meeting Wreaths Across
America
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
7:00 PM 3:30 PM-6:30 6:30 PM - 8:00
Council & PM Food PM Food
Assembly Basket Sorting Basket
Christmas Distribution
Party
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
CHRISTMAS

31

New Year's Eve

Solemnity of the
Holy Family




