DECEMBER 2017

St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Nov 2017 S M T W T 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	3 4 10 11 17 18 14 15 24 25 21 22	Jan 2018 T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31		1	2
First Sunday of Advent	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting	5	6	7	8 Immaculate Conception of the Virgin Mary	9 Knighthood (3rd) Degree, Registration 2:00 PM at Holy Family Parish
10	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	12	13	14	15	16 Knight Sounds at Gate of Heaven Cemetary Wreaths Across America
17	7:00 PM Council & Assembly Christmas Party	19	20 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM Food Basket Sorting	21 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Food Basket Distribution	22	23
24	25 CHRISTMAS	26	27	28	29	30
31 New Year's Eve Solemnity of the Holy Family						